SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

true
22/10/2023
11:09:58 am

.

BRC OPM
Match 1
600 yards

BRC T5 [-56]
AU-600y

Group: 399.1 mm
(395.8w x 196.7h)

J/

(TRA)
Shooter
Mark Thurtell [35]

47.2

FINAL
v: 1942, sd: 18.9

H*

fps score
1921 5

1937
1932
1939
1973
1916
1950
1946
1932
1976
1908 (4)
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SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

true
22/10/2023
12:59:25 pm

.

BRC OPM
Match 2
600 yards

BRC T5 [-56]
AU-600y

Group: 411.8 mm
(397.4w x 248.9h)

J/

(TRA)
Shooter
Mark Thurtell [35]

47.1

FINAL
v: 1962, sd: 23.2

H*

fps score
1928 4

1950
1954
1966
2008
1949
1976
1967
1990
1934
1934
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true ( BRC OPM

ﬂb‘(,ﬁ@r AIN 22/10/2023 Match 3
3:45:11 pm 600 yards
TARGETS
BRC T5 [-56]

AU-600y

Group: 371.5 mm

(352.6w x 196.1h)

. J/

(TRA)
Shooter
Mark Thurtell [35]

73.4

FINAL
v: 1968, sd: 20.3

# fps score
15 1987 \Y
14 1928 5
13 1961 5
12 1973 \%
11 1946 4
10 1984 \Y
9 1955 5
8 1934 5
7 1985 5
6 1993 Vv
5 1984 4
4 1959 5
3 1971 5
2 1996 5
1 1956 5
S1 1938 (4)
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